Bewerb
Gebietsliga Ost

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs

1

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Scheibenreif Bianca

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Heimmannschaft

Rax no a moi

Starker Dietmar
Griesauer Sandra
Herzog Daniel

Peinsipp Markus

ab Spielnr

38

B4 121, A3 116

B4 16, A4 18
A1
27 27 39
160 40 2
A2
42 31 24
7 40 30
A3
42 32 36
2 10
40
A4
30 23 27
20 96
40
Doppel A1
A3
27 20 30
32
17 81

Runde

far

32

27

68

15
193

Datum Spielort
26.1.2025 Reichenau / Rax
Gastmannschaft
Steel Buddies
12.88 B1 Sandri Rene 16.97
17.62 B2 Ofenbock Michael 13.36
16.55 B3 Schneider Mike 14.73
15.44 B4 Haindl Richard 17.28
B5
B6
Spielerwechsel
statt  ab Spielnr far
B5
B6
Legs 43
Sets 12
0 3 B1
Darts 30 27 41
Rest
Finish 68 33 2
3 0 B2
Darts 39 33 21
Rest 5 130 192
Finish
3 2 B3
26 Darts 43 30 38 30 24
Rest 3 66 54
10 Finish 18 2
1 3 B4
Darts 30 24 27 28
Rest 57
Finish 78 48 8
2 3 Doppel B1
Darts
Rest
Finish
2 3 B4
24 Darts 27 21 27 16 27
77 Rest 115 60
Finish 54 30 65
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12
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A2
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A1
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8
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Doppel A1

A4
21
148

A3
24
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A2
33
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33

A1
33
68
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33
47

A3
35
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22

40

35

32

38

32

24
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30
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26
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33
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24

32

42

48
30

27

44

34

30
42

30
13

33
10

34

30
38

23

40

21
55

15
306

47

14

48

22

28

21
142

35

40

32

36

39

33

16

36
16

B1
24
128

Doppel B2

B3
36

B2
36
16

B4
25

20
Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
29

35

B2
36

B3
24
164

B4
27

121

B3
25
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33
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B1
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